
 

 

 

 

 

 

उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य मुक्त विद्यालय पररषद 

Uttar Pradesh State Open School Board {UPSOSB} 
Senior Secondary School Examination Term-1(2021-22) 

Class-XII Date Sheet  
 

Theory Examination Date Sheet for Nov.-2022 

DAY-DATE & TIME SUBJECT CODE  SUBJECT NAME 
Monday (21-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 301 Hindi 

Tuesday (22-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 302 English 

Wednesday (23-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 303 Sanskrit 

Thursday (24-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 370 Physics 

 378 Accountancy 

 355 Sociology 

   

Friday (25-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 371 Chemistry 

 379 Statistics 

 356 Economics 

Saturday (26-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 359 Political Science 

Monday (28-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 373 Biology 

 383 Business Organization 

 358 Geography 

Tuesday (29-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 372 Mathematics 

 380 Business Mathematics 

 357 History 

Wednesday (30-Nov-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 360 Home Science 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 369 Computer Science 

 368 Information Technology 

Thursday (01-Dec-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 304,305,306,307,308,309,310,311, 
312,313,314,315,316,317,318,319 

Regional Languages 



 

 

Practical Examination Date Sheet for Nov.-2022 

Friday (02-Dec-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 370 Physics 

Saturday (03-Dec-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 371,379 Chemistry, Statistics 

Monday (05-Dec-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 373, 358 Biology, Geography 

Tuesday (06-Dec-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 360 Home Science 

Wednesday (07-Dec-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 369,368 Computer Science, Information 
Technology 

 

 

 

Notes:- 

• Duration of Each Theory exam will three hours. 

• Duration of Each Practical exam will one & half hours. 

• Theory  examination will be started at 1.00 PM and completed at 4.00 PM. 

• Practical examination will be stared at 1.00PM  and completed at 2.30 PM. 

• For authenticity of any information, always verify it on the  UPSOSB website-  

 -  www.upsosb.ac.in  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRAYAGRAJ                                                                                            

DATED 20.OCT.2022                                                                             CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

   

 

http://www.upsosb.ac.in/

